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34094 เด็กหญิงกนกรักษ  มะลากัน  1 3 3.5 4 3.5 4 4 4 3 4 3 4 4 2 1  13.5  13.5 3.44   0.00 3 3 ผ
34095 เด็กหญิงกมลทิพย  สขุถาวร  2 2.5 3.5 2.5 2.5 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 1.5 2.5  13.5  13.5 3.18   0.00 3 3 ผ
34096 นางสาวกมลพรรณ  รังสิกุล  3 2.5 3 2 2.5 2.5 3.5 2.5 2.5 4 3 4 4 2 1  13.5  13.5 2.74   0.00 3 3 ผ
34098 นางสาวกฤติยาณี  ซิ้มเจริญ  4 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 2.5 1  13.5  13.5 3.48   0.00 3 3 ผ
34099 นางสาวขวัญตา  พันธแกว  5 3 3 2.5 2 2.5 4 2.5 4 4 3.5 4 4 2 1.5  13.5  13.5 2.90   0.00 3 3 ผ
34100 นางสาวจันทรทิพย  สื่อเสาวลักษณ  6 3 3 2 2 3 4 2.5 3.5 4 3 4 4 2 3  13.5  13.5 2.92   0.00 3 3 ผ
34101 นางสาวจิรธนินท  วิจิตรวงษ  7 2.5 3 3 3.5 3 4 3.5 3 4 3 4 4 2 2.5  13.5  13.5 3.18   0.00 3 3 ผ
34102 นางสาวจิราวรรณ  เกิดผล  8 3.5 3 2.5 3 3 4 2.5 4 4 3 4 4 3 3  13.5  13.5 3.24   0.00 3 3 ผ
34103 เด็กหญิงชนิสรา  เกตุแกว  9 2.5 3 1.5 2.5 3.5 4 3.5 4 4 2.5 4 4 1.5 2  13.5  13.5 2.90   0.00 3 3 ผ
34104 เด็กหญิงชนิสรา  จอมศิลป 10 2 2.5 3 4 2.5 4 1.5 3.5 4 3.5 4 3.5 2 1.5  13.5  13.5 3.00   0.00 3 3 ผ
34106 นางสาวณัฐชยา  เปรมสวัสดิ์ 11 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 4 4 4 4 2.5 4 4 2.5 3.5  13.5  13.5 3.51   0.00 3 3 ผ
34107 นางสาวณัฐณิชา  ชาญศรีสมุทร 12 4 3 3.5 3 3.5 4 3.5 4 4 3 4 4 3 4  13.5  13.5 3.50   0.00 3 3 ผ
34108 เด็กหญิงณัฐธีรา  คณาสทิธิกุล 13 3 4 2.5 3.5 3.5 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 2.5 3  13.5  13.5 3.44   0.00 3 3 ผ
34109 นางสาวณัฐพร  วงศศรีสวัสดิ์ 14 3.5 4 3.5 3.5 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 3 3.5  13.5  13.5 3.70   0.00 3 3 ผ
34110 นางสาวธนภรณ  อุดเจริญ 15 3.5 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 3.5 4 4 3 4  13.5  13.5 3.85   0.00 3 3 ผ
34111 เด็กหญิงธีรดา  จิตรประสงค 16 3.5 3.5 3.5 3 3.5 4 4 3.5 4 2.5 3.5 4 2.5 3  13.5  13.5 3.40   0.00 3 3 ผ
34112 นางสาวนภสัสร  ภูสดุวิเลิศ 17 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 3 4  13.5  13.5 3.85   0.00 3 3 ผ
34113 นางสาวนฤมล  โพธิ์ทองวัฒนกุล 18 2 2.5 2 2.5 3.5 3.5 1 2 4 2.5 4 4 2.5 2.5  13.5  13.5 2.79   0.00 3 3 ผ
34114 นางสาวบุษบง  สุริวงศ 19 3 3 2 2 3.5 3.5 2.5 4 4 3.5 4 4 2 3  13.5  13.5 2.96   0.00 3 3 ผ
34115 เด็กหญิงประกายกาญจน  พุมมาลา 20 3 3 2 2 2.5 3.5 3 4 4 2.5 4 4 2 3  13.5  13.5 2.83   0.00 3 3 ผ
34116 นางสาวปณฑิตา  ชัยชนะ 21 3.5 4 3.5 4 4 4 4 3.5 4 3.5 4 3.5 2 3.5  13.5  13.5 3.61   0.00 3 3 ผ
34117 นางสาวพัสตราภรณ  ชื่นอุทัย 22 3.5 4 4 4 4 4 3.5 3 4 3.5 4 4 2 3.5  13.5  13.5 3.66   0.00 3 3 ผ
34118 เด็กหญิงภัทรธิดา  จันทรศรี 23 3.5 4 4 3.5 4 4 4 3.5 4 3 4 4 2.5 2.5  13.5  13.5 3.64   0.00 3 3 ผ
34119 เด็กหญิงภัทราวดี  เจริญขํา 24 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 3  13.5  13.5 3.92   0.00 3 3 ผ
34120 นางสาวภทัราวดี  นาคภักดี 25 3.5 4 3 2.5 4 4 4 4 4 3.5 4 4 3 3.5  13.5  13.5 3.55   0.00 3 3 ผ
34121 เด็กหญิงมัลลกิา  ทับศรี 26 1.5 3.5 3 2.5 3 4 3.5 4 4 3 4 4 2.5 3.5  13.5  13.5 3.22   0.00 3 3 ผ
34122 เด็กหญิงรพีพรรณ  ชัยเพ็ชร 27 3 4 2.5 2.5 3.5 4 4 3.5 4 2.5 4 4 2 3.5  13.5  13.5 3.25   0.00 3 3 ผ
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34123 เด็กหญิงวรดา  แสงจันทร 28 3 3 3 2.5 2.5 3.5 4 3 4 3 4 4 2 2.5  13.5  13.5 3.00   0.00 3 3 ผ
34124 เด็กหญิงวรรณนิสา  จันทรเสนา 29 2.5 3 1.5 2.5 3 3.5 2.5 2.5 4 3 4 4 2 1.5  13.5  13.5 2.75   0.00 3 3 ผ
34125 เด็กหญิงวรรณี  นาคเกษม 30 3 3 2 2.5 3 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 2 3  13.5  13.5 3.05   0.00 3 3 ผ
34126 นางสาววรัญญา  อรุณศรี 31 3 3 1.5 1.5 3.5 4 3 4 4 3 3.5 4 2.5 1.5  13.5  13.5 2.88   0.00 3 3 ผ
34127 นางสาววราภรณ  สโรบล 32 2.5 2.5 1.5 2 3 4 2.5 3 4 3.5 4 4 2 3.5  13.5  13.5 2.81   0.00 3 3 ผ
34128 เด็กหญิงวิภาดา  เพ็ชรแกมแกว 33 3.5 3 1.5 2 3.5 4 2 3 4 2 4 4 2.5 3.5  13.5  13.5 2.94   0.00 3 3 ผ
34129 เด็กหญิงศรัณยา  ขมสวัสดิ์ 34 4 3.5 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 3.5 4  13.5  13.5 3.85   0.00 3 3 ผ
34130 นางสาวศศธิร  เพิ่มปญญาทรัพย 35 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4  13.5  13.5 4.00   0.00 3 3 ผ
34131 นางสาวศิตานันท  บุญเกษม 36 3 3.5 3.5 3 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 3 3  13.5  13.5 3.55   0.00 3 3 ผ
34132 เด็กหญิงศิราสิณี  ลายประดิษฐ 37 3 3.5 2 2.5 3 4 3 3.5 4 2.5 4 4 2.5 4  13.5  13.5 3.12   0.00 3 3 ผ
34133 เด็กหญิงศุภรัตน  สุขเกษม 38 3.5 3.5 2.5 2.5 3 4 4 4 4 3.5 4 4 2 4  13.5  13.5 3.24   0.00 3 3 ผ
34135 นางสาวสธุาสิณี  หวังออมกลาง 39 3.5 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 3 4  13.5  13.5 3.72   0.00 3 3 ผ
34136 เด็กหญิงสุนิษา  ปุณโยปกรณ 40 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 3.5 4  13.5  13.5 3.90   0.00 3 3 ผ
34137 เด็กหญิงอนัญญา  ชัยเลิศ 41 4 4 3.5 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 3.5 4  13.5  13.5 3.88   0.00 3 3 ผ
34138 นางสาวอาภาศริิ  มิ่งฉาย 42 3.5 3.5 2 3 3 4 4 3 4 3 4 4 2.5 3  13.5  13.5 3.20   0.00 3 3 ผ
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34094 เด็กหญิงกนกรักษ  มะลากัน  1 ผ ผ  13.5  13.5 3.44   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34095 เด็กหญิงกมลทิพย  สขุถาวร  2 ผ ผ  13.5  13.5 3.18   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34096 นางสาวกมลพรรณ  รังสิกุล  3 ผ ผ  13.5  13.5 2.74   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34098 นางสาวกฤติยาณี  ซิ้มเจริญ  4 ผ ผ  13.5  13.5 3.48   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34099 นางสาวขวัญตา  พันธแกว  5 ผ ผ  13.5  13.5 2.90   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34100 นางสาวจันทรทิพย  สื่อเสาวลักษณ  6 ผ ผ  13.5  13.5 2.92   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34101 นางสาวจิรธนินท  วิจิตรวงษ  7 ผ ผ  13.5  13.5 3.18   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34102 นางสาวจิราวรรณ  เกิดผล  8 ผ ผ  13.5  13.5 3.24   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34103 เด็กหญิงชนิสรา  เกตุแกว  9 ผ ผ  13.5  13.5 2.90   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34104 เด็กหญิงชนิสรา  จอมศิลป 10 ผ ผ  13.5  13.5 3.00   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34106 นางสาวณัฐชยา  เปรมสวัสดิ์ 11 ผ ผ  13.5  13.5 3.51   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34107 นางสาวณัฐณิชา  ชาญศรีสมุทร 12 ผ ผ  13.5  13.5 3.50   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34108 เด็กหญิงณัฐธีรา  คณาสทิธิกุล 13 ผ ผ  13.5  13.5 3.44   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34109 นางสาวณัฐพร  วงศศรีสวัสดิ์ 14 ผ ผ  13.5  13.5 3.70   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34110 นางสาวธนภรณ  อุดเจริญ 15 ผ ผ  13.5  13.5 3.85   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34111 เด็กหญิงธีรดา  จิตรประสงค 16 ผ ผ  13.5  13.5 3.40   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34112 นางสาวนภสัสร  ภูสดุวิเลิศ 17 ผ ผ  13.5  13.5 3.85   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34113 นางสาวนฤมล  โพธิ์ทองวัฒนกุล 18 ผ ผ  13.5  13.5 2.79   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34114 นางสาวบุษบง  สุริวงศ 19 ผ ผ  13.5  13.5 2.96   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34115 เด็กหญิงประกายกาญจน  พุมมาลา 20 ผ ผ  13.5  13.5 2.83   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34116 นางสาวปณฑิตา  ชัยชนะ 21 ผ ผ  13.5  13.5 3.61   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34117 นางสาวพัสตราภรณ  ชื่นอุทัย 22 ผ ผ  13.5  13.5 3.66   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34118 เด็กหญิงภัทรธิดา  จันทรศรี 23 ผ ผ  13.5  13.5 3.64   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34119 เด็กหญิงภัทราวดี  เจริญขํา 24 ผ ผ  13.5  13.5 3.92   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34120 นางสาวภทัราวดี  นาคภักดี 25 ผ ผ  13.5  13.5 3.55   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34121 เด็กหญิงมัลลกิา  ทับศรี 26 ผ ผ  13.5  13.5 3.22   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34122 เด็กหญิงรพีพรรณ  ชัยเพ็ชร 27 ผ ผ  13.5  13.5 3.25   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
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34123 เด็กหญิงวรดา  แสงจันทร 28 ผ ผ  13.5  13.5 3.00   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34124 เด็กหญิงวรรณนิสา  จันทรเสนา 29 ผ ผ  13.5  13.5 2.75   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34125 เด็กหญิงวรรณี  นาคเกษม 30 ผ ผ  13.5  13.5 3.05   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34126 นางสาววรัญญา  อรุณศรี 31 ผ ผ  13.5  13.5 2.88   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34127 นางสาววราภรณ  สโรบล 32 ผ ผ  13.5  13.5 2.81   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34128 เด็กหญิงวิภาดา  เพ็ชรแกมแกว 33 ผ ผ  13.5  13.5 2.94   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34129 เด็กหญิงศรัณยา  ขมสวัสดิ์ 34 ผ ผ  13.5  13.5 3.85   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34130 นางสาวศศธิร  เพิ่มปญญาทรัพย 35 ผ ผ  13.5  13.5 4.00   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34131 นางสาวศิตานันท  บุญเกษม 36 ผ ผ  13.5  13.5 3.55   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34132 เด็กหญิงศิราสิณี  ลายประดิษฐ 37 ผ ผ  13.5  13.5 3.12   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34133 เด็กหญิงศุภรัตน  สุขเกษม 38 ผ ผ  13.5  13.5 3.24   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34135 นางสาวสธุาสิณี  หวังออมกลาง 39 ผ ผ  13.5  13.5 3.72   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34136 เด็กหญิงสุนิษา  ปุณโยปกรณ 40 ผ ผ  13.5  13.5 3.90   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34137 เด็กหญิงอนัญญา  ชัยเลิศ 41 ผ ผ  13.5  13.5 3.88   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34138 นางสาวอาภาศริิ  มิ่งฉาย 42 ผ ผ  13.5  13.5 3.20   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ

15/03/2563Secondary'56 : โปรแกรมสารสนเทศโรงเรียนระดับมัธยมศึกษา


